
[Site map] BC Bid v2.0 ©

 Please log in to submit an electronic submission through BC Bid, if permitted ×

Remaining time:

Submission due date has passed or a new amendment has been issued           

Note all times shown are in Pacific Time.

RFx General Information

Opportunity Type

Historic Record- General (pre-Jan
2023)

Notice Type

Request for Proposal

Opportunity Description
Maintenance and Repair Services for Elevating
Devices

Opportunity ID

174-08/20

Status

Closed

 

Issued by

City of Burnaby

BC GSIN Commodities

3960 - Elevators and Escalators
AL - Facility Management
BA05 - Elevator & Hoist Maintenance
BA17 - Mechanical System Maintenance - Buildings
BH - Repair & Maintenance

     

     

Lot #
1

                    Amendment #
0

 

Issue Date
2020-11-23 4:16:00 PM

Closing Date and Time
2020-12-14 3:00:00 PM

 

 

Summary Details
The City of Burnaby invites Proposals from qualified Proponents to complete the
specified Work, as further detailed herein. The issue of these documents does
not confer any licence or grant for any other purpose.

Due to the COVID-19 pandemic, the City of Burnaby prefers to accept
electronic bid submissions via email to Purchasing@burnaby.ca until further
notice. Delivery of hard copy submissions will continue to be accepted at this
time as an alternative.

Please note: Email submissions could be delayed or rejected by the City of
Burnaby's email security system. The onus is on the Proponent to make sure the
City receives the Proposal before the closing date and time. Maximum email
submission size is 50 MB. If your email submission is larger than 50 MB, please
submit in multiple emails.

Proposals will not be opened in public.

 

RFx Documents

Title Type Att. Last Modification
(Pacific Time)  

Attachment E
- Sample
Form of
Agreement

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-11-23 4:13:00
PM

Attachment
G - Form of
Proposal -
Pricing

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-11-23 4:13:00
PM

Attachment F
- Special
Provisions

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-11-23 4:13:00
PM

Attachment
H -
Maintenance
Schedule

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-11-23 4:14:00
PM

Attachment J
- Proposed
Sub-
Contractors

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-11-23 4:14:00
PM

Attachment
K - Value
Added
Offerings

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-11-23 4:14:00
PM

Attachment
A - Insurance
Requirements

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-11-23 4:13:00
PM

Attachment
B -
Certificate of
Insurance

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-11-23 4:13:00
PM

RFP #174-
0820 Mtn.
and Repair
Services for
Elevating
Devices

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-11-23 4:13:00
PM

Attachment
C - Form of
Submission

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-11-23 4:13:00
PM

Attachment I
- List of
Elevating and
Commercial
Handicapped
Stai

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-11-23 4:14:00
PM

Attachment L
- Contractor's
Living Wage
Obligations

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-11-23 4:14:00
PM

Attachment
D -
Corporate
References

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2020-11-23 4:13:00
PM

13 Record(s)

  

1896229054_Attachment E - Sample Form of Agreement.pdf

1885045480_Attachment G - Form of Proposal - Pricing.xlsx

1357683847_Attachment F - Special Provisions.pdf

792359326_Attachment H - Maintenance Schedule.pdf

1216672847_Attachment J - Proposed Sub-Contractors.pdf

2013443724_Attachment K - Value Added Offerings.pdf

2032984830_Attachment A - Insurance Requirements.pdf

961946497_Attachment B - Certificate of Insurance.pdf

1092633734_RFP #174-0820 Mtn. and Repair Services for Elevating Devices.pdf

1881435641_Attachment C - Form of Submission.pdf

14445027_- List of Elevating and Commercial Handicapped Stair Devices.pdf

385365681_Attachment L - Contractor's Living Wage Obligations.pdf

485471803_Attachment D - Corporate References.pdf

Return






 

»

Privacy  - Terms

 

⚠ 

Opportunities Contract Awards Unverified Bid Results Login

〈  Maintenance and Repair Services for Elevating Devices - Lot : 1 / Amendment : 0 ⎙

https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/bas/site_map
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/bpm/process_manage_extranet/99517
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/cc29ac7a-2b04-44a1-9dba-e1a6d97bea66?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99517/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99517
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/21ea335c-82d4-4b0e-b6b9-360ae70e032a?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99517/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99517
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/701e1e43-d41d-4873-ae63-6290378d4039?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99517/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99517
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/464e9dc5-6c3f-4e4f-b884-c1a4c1fa1fcb?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99517/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99517
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/49dfa979-95a9-4f6a-a60e-5e22634fefc0?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99517/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99517
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/26ae6655-4158-4dc4-b650-8ee26283dd10?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99517/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99517
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/3fe5b9db-47f4-451c-9249-28153528fa6a?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99517/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99517
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/3723f06e-8bf3-4aee-a962-7063d6cb203b?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99517/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99517
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/57da3edf-9959-40b6-8b9a-2b9eb66f6d56?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99517/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99517
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/d76ddab6-418b-4ad4-9f4b-c96a4d8f2afa?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99517/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99517
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/e7d1a236-3ae4-4f52-ae18-83ba0d604efc?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99517/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99517
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/ccc569df-add2-4909-b5b7-49f24718c8fe?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99517/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99517
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/62f5f46a-444e-4439-8c69-ba34e38a886c?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/99517/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=99517
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/terms/
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/rfp/request_browse_public?historyBack=1
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/?lang=en
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/rfp/request_browse_public
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/ctr/contract_browse_public
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/rfp/unverified_bids_browse_public
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/ctn/links_public_browse
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/print.aspx/en/bpm/process_manage_extranet/99517?

